WESTERN Welded wire Fabric consists of a series of parallel longitudinal
wires welded at their intersections with a series of transverse wires by an
automatically controlled electrical process without the addition of any
metal etc. The hard drawn wires used comply in the respects to IS 432
(part II) and BSS 785. The Welded Wire Fabric conforms to IS. 1566 and BSS
:
The mesh and wire sizes given in the tables within are standard sizes the are
generally in stock or available from short delivery. Special size required can

3/0
2/0
1/0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
75x50- 5.3x3.15 32G295M 75             50 5.3        3.15 295              156 3.53
75x50- 5.3x3.15 32G261M 75             50 5.0        3.15 261              156 3.28
75x50- 4.0x4.0 32G168M 75             50  4.0          4.0 168              252 3.30
75x50- 3.15x3.15 32G104M 75             50 3.15      3.15 104             156 2.04
75x50- 2.65x2.65 32G073M 75            50 2.65       2.65 73               110 1.44
75x25- 5.3x3.15 31G295M 75             25 5.3         3.15 295              312 4.76
75x25- 5.0x3.15 31G261M 75             25 5.0         3.15 261              312 4.50
75x25- 4.0x4.0 31G168M 75             25 4.0          4.0 168              504 5.27
75x25- 3.15x3.15 31G104M 75             25 3.15       3.15 104              312 3.26
75x25- 2.65x2.65 31G073M 75             25 2.65       2.65 73                220 2.30
50x50- 4.0x4.0 22G252M 50             50 4.0          4.0 252              252 3.96
50x50- 3.15x3.15 22G156M 50             50 3.15       3.15 156              156 2.45
50x50- 2.65x2.65 22G110M 50             50 2.65       2.65 110              110 1.73
50x25- 3.15x3.15 21G156M 50             25 3.15       3.15 156              312 3.67
50x25- 2.65x2.65 21G110M 50             25 2.65       2.65 110              220 2.59
25x25- 3.15x3.15 11G312M 25             25 3.15       3.15 312             312 4.90
25x25- 2.65x2.65 11G220M 25             25 2.65       2.65 220             220 3.46
33 -   88 33G080 3''          3'' 8               8 0.080       0.080 0.546       4.92
33 -   1010 33G052 3''          3'' 10           10 0.052       0.052 0.351       3.16
32 -   510 32G141 3''          2'' 5             10 0.141       0.077 0.743       6.69
32 -   610 32G116 3''          2'' 6             10 0.116       0.077 0.658       5.92
32 -   88 32G080 3''          2'' 8               8 0.080       0.121 0.683       6.15
32 -   1010 32G052 3''          2'' 10           10 0.052       0.077 0.439       3.95
32 -   1212 32G034 3''          2'' 12            12 0.034       0.051 0.289       2.60
31 -   510 31G141 3''           1'' 5             10 0.141       0.155 1.007       9.06
31 -   610 31G116 3''           1'' 6             10 0.116       0.155 0.921       8.29
31 -   88 31G080 3''           1'' 8               8 0.080       0.241 1.093       9.84
31 -   1010 31G052 3''           1'' 10           10 0.052       0.155 0.702       6.32
31 -   1212 31G034 3''           1'' 12            12 0.034       0.102 0.462       4.16
22 -   88 22G121 2''           2'' 8               8 0.121       0.121 0.820       7.38
22 -   1010 22G077 2''           2'' 10            10 0.077      0.077 0.527       4.74
22 -   1212 22G051 2''           2'' 12            12 0.051       0.051 0.347      3.12
21 -   1010 21G077 2''           1'' 10            10 0.077       0.155 0.790       7.11
21 -   1212 21G051 2''           1'' 12            12 0.051       0.102 0.520       4.68
11 -   1010 11G155 1''          1'' 10            10 0.155       0.155 1.054       9.48
11 -   1212 11G102 1''           1'' 12            12 0.102       0.102 0.694       6.24
1 3R503 3''         16'' 4/0           4 0.503       0.032 1.817      16.35
2 3R435 3''         16'' 3/0           4 0.435       0.032 1.586      14.27
3 3R381 3''         16'' 2/0           6 0.381       0.022 1.367      12.31
4 3R330 3''         16'' 1/0           6 0.030       0.022 1.195      10.76

A  98 SA  98M 200         200 5               5 98                 98 1.54
B 1131 RB 1131M 100         200 12              8 1131             252 10.90
B  785 RB  785M 100         200 10              8 785              252 8.14
B  503 RB  503M 100         200 8                8 503              252 5.93
B  385 RB  385M 100         200 7                7 385              193 4.53
B  283 RB  283M 100         200 6                7 283              193 3.73
B  196 RB  196M 100         200 5                7 196              193 3.05
C785 RC785M 100         400 10             6 785             70.8 6.72
C503 RC503M 100         400 8               5 503             49.0 4.34
C385 RC385M 100         400 7               5 385             49.0 3.41
C283 RC283M 100         400 6               5 283             49.0 2.61
C636 RC636M 100         400 9               6 636             70.8 5.55
D49 SD49M 100         100 2.5         2.5 49.1          49.1 0.770
D31 SD31M 100         100 2.0         2.0 31.4          31.4 0.492
D98 SD98M 200        200 5.0          5.0 98.0         98.0 1.540
75x75- 4.0x4.0 33G168M 75            75 4.0          4.0 168              168 2.64
75x75 -3.15x3.15 33G104M 75            75       3.15        3.15 104              104 1.63